22414HK 20140218-S00001/12814HK/D1113HK/N1213HK/O2313HK No.A2237-1/12
Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2014
February, 2014     Ver. 0.19a
LC709203F
Overview
The LC709203F is an IC that measures the remaining power level of 1-cell lithium-ion (Li+) batteries used for
portable equipment etc.

LC709203F
No.A2237-12/12
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping (Qty / Packing)
LC709203FQH-01TWG VDFN8 3x4, 0.65P
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FQH-02TWG VDFN8 3x4, 0.65P
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FQH-03TWG VDFN8 3x4, 0.65P
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FQH-04TWG VDFN8 3x4, 0.65P
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
2000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FXE-01MH WLCSP9, 1.60x1.76
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FXE-02MH WLCSP9, 1.60x1.76
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FXE-03MH WLCSP9, 1.60x1.76
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
LC709203FXE-04MH WLCSP9, 1.60x1.76
(Pb-Free / Halogen Free)
5000 / Tape & Reel
(Note)
The type of battery affects the performance to some degree.  Contact your sales team for assistance in choosing the correct